Maldon Challenge, 7th April 2018

Judge:Mike Fuller

Mono Prints

Making the Turn

Siriyana

Relaxing Puff

James Shane kicking up the Dirt

Colour Prints

Volcano Hummingbird in the wild

Mirror, Mirror on the Wall

European Hornet dismembers a bee in 3 mins
The Tractor Two

PDI

Aurora lighting Diamond Beach

Chestnut Breasted Coronet Hummingbird
Coming through

Female Banded Demoiselle

On Two Wheels

Wild Andean Clown Frog

Results:

Colchester
Chelmsford
Thurrock
Halstead
Benfleet
Ingatestone
Maldon
Witham
Leigh-on-Sea
Moulsham Lodge
Baddow
Braintree

Best Print: "Sisters" by Roy Essery (Colchester)
Best PDI: "Evicted" by Patricia Jacobs (Thurrock)

Phil Voyez
Trevor Burley
Ray Lawrence
Mike Crack

Alison Johnson
Steve Birch
Alec Fraser
Trevor Burley

Sally Freeman
Alison Johnson
Mike Crack
Steve Langridge
Mike Crack
Alison Johnson

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Very close competition, with lots of excellent entries.

Thanks to Alec, Trevor, Colin Galley, and Andy Jones, for their support.

M/A

M/A

o O O o

9.5

8.5

(o]

7.5
8.5
8.5
9.5

126.5
123.5
123
117.5
114.5
1135
112
111.5
108.5
107
106.5
103



