Maldon Challenge, 7th April 2018

Judge:Mike Fuller

Mono Prints Making the Turn Siriyana Relaxing Puff James Shane kicking up the Dirt Colour Prints	Phil Voyez Trevor Burley Ray Lawrence Mike Crack		9 9 9
Volcano Hummingbird in the wild Mirror, Mirror on the Wall European Hornet dismembers a bee in 3 mins The Tractor Two	Alison Johnson Steve Birch Alec Fraser Trevor Burley	M/A	9.5 9 9 8.5
PDI Aurora lighting Diamond Beach Chestnut Breasted Coronet Hummingbird Coming through Female Banded Demoiselle On Two Wheels Wild Andean Clown Frog	Sally Freeman Alison Johnson Mike Crack Steve Langridge Mike Crack Alison Johnson	M/A	9 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.5
Results:			
Colchester Chelmsford Thurrock Halstead Benfleet	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	126.5 123.5 123 117.5 114.5	
Ingatestone Maldon Witham	6th 7th 8th	113.5 112 111.5	
Leigh-on-Sea Moulsham Lodge Baddow Braintree	9th 10th 11th 12th	108.5 107 106.5 103	

Best Print: "Sisters" by Roy Essery (Colchester)
Best PDI: "Evicted" by Patricia Jacobs (Thurrock)

Very close competition, with lots of excellent entries.

Thanks to Alec, Trevor, Colin Galley, and Andy Jones, for their support.